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ten past six
five past three

ten to six
twenty five to ten

twenty to one
five to nine

half past two
five o’clock

twenty past seven
quarter to four

quarter past eleven
ten o’clock

Write the correct time in the boxes provided.

TELLING THE TIME

10:00

07:20

20:55

17:00

11:15

05:50

12:40

03:05

09:35

14:30

15:45

06:10


