## **TELLING THE TIME**



Write the correct time in the boxes provided.

ten past six
five past three
ten to six
twenty five to ten

twenty to one five to nine half past two five o'clock twenty past seven quarter to four quarter past eleven ten o'clock

10:00	12:40	
07:20	03:05	
20:55	09:35	
17:00	14:30	
11:15	15:45	
ZS:SI Zeure	06:10	